Date Time 8U Club 6U Club
Saturday, October 26, 2019 10-11:15 2 Gold
White Light Blue
White
3 White
Gold Light Blue
Saturday, November 2, 2019 10-11:15 3 Gold
White White
Gold
Gold White
Saturday, November 16, 2019 7-8:15 3 Light Blue
White Gold
White Gold
3 Gold
White Light Blue
Saturday, November 23, 2019 10-11:15 3 White
Gold Gold
White Light Blue
White Gold
Saturday, November 30, 2019 10-11:15 2 Gold
White Light Blue
Gold
3 White
Gold Light Blue
Saturday, December 7, 2019 7-8:15 Gold
White White
White
J White
Gold Gold
Saturday, December 14, 2019 10-11:15 3 Light Blue
White Gold
White
3 Gold
White Light Blue




Saturday, December 21, 2019 10-11:15 3 Gold
White White
Light Blue
Gold White
Sunday, January 5, 2020 9:45 - 10:45|1\E Gold
White Light Blue
White Gold
3 White
Gold Light Blue
Saturday, January 11, 2020 10-11:15 3 White
Gold Gold
White Gold
White Gold
Saturday, January 18, 2020 10-11:15 3 Light Blue
White Gold
Gold
3 Gold
White Light Blue
Saturday, January 25, 2020 10 - 11:15 Gold
White White
Gold
J White
Gold Gold
Saturday, February 1, 2020 10-11:15 3 Gold
White Light Blue
White
3 White
Gold Light Blue
Saturday, February 8, 2020 10-11:15 3 Gold
White White
White Light Blue
Gold White




Saturday, February 15, 2020 10-11:15 2 Light Blue
White Gold
White Gold
3 Gold
White Light Blue
o
Saturday, February 22, 2020 10-11:15 3 White
Gold Gold
Light Blue |Gold
White Gold
Saturday, February 29, 2020 10-11:15 [|8U Championships 6U Championships
Gold Gold
White White
Light Blue




